Lausanne, 28 février 2010

Catégorie Actifs
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CROPT
NIEDERBERGER
NYDEGGER
TSCHACHTLI
AMREIN
ZURFLUH
BURRI
PIEMONTESI
BRAND
SCHAER
ZWAHLEN
LOETSCHER
MATTHEY
FELDER
GIROUD
BOLAY
HALDI
BRUENDLER
GAUCH
BARRAS
DIND
MONNARD
CHAPPOT
GUIBERT
SOTTAS
STURNY
GOTTOFREY
ANDRES
KROPF
INEICHEN
HAAS
BUSSMANN
HEINIGER
BRUENDLER
DIND
TORCHE
WEISS
ALTERMATT
HERRMANN
MARTI
MOSIMANN
AUDERGON
GUIGNARD
MINDER
BORCARD
FREY
GOLLARZA
BLANCHETTE
DUBEY
FAVRE
GOLLARZA
KHANARIAN

Harald
Joél
Michael
Stefan
Thomas
Philipp
Roland
Pascal
Simon
Tobias
Olivier
Adrian
Michaél
Seppi
Jonathan
Nicolas
Samuel
Thomas
Bastien
David
Samuel
David
Benjamin
Romain
Jean-Francois
Christian
Marc
Sylvain
Rolf
Stefan
Fabian
Martin
Mickael
Martin
Clément
Bastien
Manuel
Patrick
Julien
Lukas
Quentin
Basile
Ludovic
Florian
Johan
Andreas
Hadrien
Nicolas
Gaél
Lionel
Mathias
Benoit

Aigle

Sense

Sense
Chietres
Oberhabsburg
Oberhabsburg
Sense
Mont-s/Rolle
Chiétres
Chietres
Sense

Sense
Mont-s/Rolle
Fribourg
Charrat-Fully
Nyon

Asso. Genevoise
Oberhabsburg
Fribourg

La Gruyere
Lausanne
Lausanne
Charrat-Fully
Nyon

La Gruyere
Sense
Lausanne
Val-de-Travers
Sense
Oberhabsburg
Oberhabsburg
Oberhabsburg
Asso. Genevoise
Oberhabsburg
Lausanne
Vignoble
Lausanne
Lausanne
Mont-s/Rolle
Oberhabsburg
La Veveyse
Asso. Genevoise
Lausanne
Sense

La Gruyere
Oberhabsburg
Asso. Genevoise
Lausanne
Fribourg
Lausanne
Asso. Genevoise
Nyon
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5775 F
57.50 F
57.50
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
52.75
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.25
51.00
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